CIRCUITO CONA 2021 - 42 ETAPA
Parnamirim - RN 21.11.2021
Clube de Orientacao de Natal

Victor Rafael Santos Pessoa

COSsw
Percurso : H Infant N

Distancia : 3000m (Desnivel 20m)
Tempo : 0:53:50 (17'57"/km)

00:24:25

00:02:35 00:27:00
00:03:29 00:30:29
00:03:44 00:34:13
00:06:09 00:40:22
00:06:32 00:46:54
00:04:13 00:51:07
00:02:43 00:53:50

495m
302m
281m
318m
494m
510m
296m
280m

49'20"/km

8'33"/km
12'24"/km
11'44"/km
12'27"/km
12'49"/km
14'15"/km

9'42"/km

1/1 0.K.
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